Position

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Community Safety Specialist
Senior Office Specialist
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Officer
Community Services Officer
Code Enforcement Officer |
Community Services Officer
Supvsing Lifeguard
Community Services Officer
Senior Office Specialist
Senior Office Assistant
Community Services Officer
Senior Office Assistant
Community Services Officer
Community Services Officer
Animal Control Officer

Code Enforcement Officer |

Other Positions Held

City

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$119,632
$72,539
$72,043
$67,238
$65,712
$61,668
$61,034
$58,984
$50,849
$48,250
$47,710
$47,186
$45,932
$42,993
$41,954
$41,337
$25,011
$21,546
$19,865
$18,720
$18,010
$10,305
$3,385
$253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,761
$4,583
$40,671
$1,963
$4,396
$4,251
$4,254
$2,479
$2,474
$0
$18,803
$2,478
$1,174
$0
$647
$4
$4,458
$648
$523
$2

$1
$293
$395
$0



