Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Supervisor		Commerce	Community Services	\$119,632	\$33,761
Community Safety Specialist		Commerce	Community Services	\$72,539	\$4,583
Senior Office Specialist		Commerce	Community Services	\$72,043	\$40,671
Code Enforcement Officer II		Commerce	Community Services	\$67,238	\$1,963
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$65,712	\$4,396
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$61,668	\$4,251
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$61,034	\$4,254
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$58,984	\$2,479
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$50,849	\$2,474
Animal Control Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$48,250	\$0
Animal Control Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$47,710	\$18,803
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$47,186	\$2,478
Code Enforcement Officer I		Commerce	Community Services	\$45,932	\$1,174
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$42,993	\$0
Supvsing Lifeguard		Commerce	Community Services	\$41,954	\$647
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$41,337	\$4
Senior Office Specialist		Commerce	Community Services	\$25,011	\$4,458
Senior Office Assistant		Commerce	Community Services	\$21,546	\$648
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$19,865	\$523
Senior Office Assistant		Commerce	Community Services	\$18,720	\$2
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$18,010	\$1
Community Services Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$10,305	\$293
Animal Control Officer		Commerce	Community Services	\$3,385	\$395
Code Enforcement Officer I		Commerce	Community Services	\$253	\$0